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1 B-1 1900000005234700001388 BHAVSAR KANCHAN ASHOK 8.30 a.m.

2 B-2 1900000005234700000008 LOHAR RESHMA SHNAKAR 8.30 a.m.

3 B-3 1900000005234700000018 KULKARNI SUNIL NARAYANRAO 8.30 a.m.

4 B-4 1900000005234700000021 VALKUNJE DIPALEE PANDURANG 8.30 a.m.

5 B-5 1900000005234700000024 KARAJGAR TEJASWINI RAJENDRA 8.30 a.m.

6 B-6 1900000005234700000025 KADAM ASHWINI SANJAY 8.30 a.m.

7 B-7 1900000005234700000039 PETKAR SUCHITA RAJENDRA 8.30 a.m.

8 B-8 1900000005234700000088 GHORPADE PRIYANKA NIVRUTTI 8.30 a.m.

9 B-9 1900000005234700000089 SADARE UDAY PANDURANG 8.30 a.m.

10 B-10 1900000005234700000101 PATIL SONAALI MAHADEV 8.30 a.m.

11 B-11 1900000005234700000175 CHAVAN KAJAL KUMAR 8.30 a.m.

12 B-12 1900000005234700000212 ICHALKARANJIKAR PRACHI PUSHPARAJ 8.30 a.m.

13 B-13 1900000005234700000244 SHINGE HARSHALI UMESH 8.30 a.m.

14 B-14 1900000005234700000272 HANDE PANKAJ SUBHASH 8.30 a.m.

15 B-15 1900000005234700000274 MANE SHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT 8.30 a.m.

16 B-16 1900000005234700000296 LAMBORE REKHA SHIVAJI 8.30 a.m.

17 B-17 1900000005234700000312 JADHAV PRATIK ARVIND 8.30 a.m.

18 B-18 1900000005234700000338 PATIL SHRIDHAR VITTHAL 8.30 a.m.

19 B-19 1900000005234700000364 KHADE SUSHANT JAYAVANT 8.30 a.m.

20 B-20 1900000005234700000417 PATIL CHANDRAKANT MARUTI 8.30 a.m.

21 B-21 1900000005234700000430 SHAIKH AFRIN DASTAGIR 8.30 a.m.

22 B-22 1900000005234700000436 KHOT AMOL JOTIRAM 8.30 a.m.

23 B-23 1900000005234700000475 RATHOD ANIKET DHARAMCHAND 8.30 a.m.

24 B-24 1900000005234700000508 PATAKI RUTUJA KUMAR 8.30 a.m.

25 B-25 1900000005234700000517 RUPALI RAMCHANDRA KESARKAR 8.30 a.m.

26 B-26 1900000005234700000547 KHOT DILIP SADASHIV 8.30 a.m.

27 B-27 1900000005234700000565 GHUNAKE PATIL SMRUTI PRALHAD 8.30 a.m.
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28 B-28 1900000005234700000598 BHARAMKAR RANJIT SHASHIKANT 8.30 a.m.

29 B-29 1900000005234700000638 KUMBHAR KAVITA UTTRESHWAR 8.30 a.m.

30 B-30 1900000005234700000664 SOJ DON MININ 8.30 a.m.

31 B-31 1900000005234700000690 CHAVAN ANUSHKA VIJAY 8.30 a.m.

32 B-32 1900000005234700000758 BHURAGUDE RAKESH KEDARI 8.30 a.m.

33 B-33 1900000005234700000831 BHAVAKE NAMDEV BAPU 8.30 a.m.

34 B-34 1900000005234700000857 JADHAV SUDESH SUNIL 8.30 a.m.

35 B-35 1900000005234700000916 GURAV SUJATA MOHAN 8.30 a.m.

36 B-36 1900000005234700000937 PATIL YOGESH DATTATRAYA 8.30 a.m.

37 B-37 1900000005234700000939 GAIKWAD VIJAY RAJARAM 8.30 a.m.

38 B-38 1900000005234700000950 KULKARNI VAIBHAV LAXMAN 8.30 a.m.

39 B-39 1900000005234700001031 JADHAV ANANT SHIVAJI 8.30 a.m.

40 B-40 1900000005234700001034 BAGWAN SAAD ISAK 8.30 a.m.

41 B-41 1900000005234700001054 PATAIT SAMEER MAHAMMAD 8.30 a.m.

42 B-42 1900000005234700001104 SONAVANE TEJASWINI DHONDIRAM 8.30 a.m.

43 B-43 1900000005234700001111 GURAV VIKRAM BALU 8.30 a.m.

44 B-44 1900000005234700001144 MULLA SADIK ABUBAKAR 8.30 a.m.

45 B-45 1900000005234700001199 NADAF TANUJA DILAWAR 8.30 a.m.

46 B-46 1900000005234700001268 KUMBHAR SUVIDHA SADASHIV 8.30 a.m.

47 B-47 1900000005234700001310 GOLANDAJ SWALIYA MANSUR 8.30 a.m.

48 B-48 1900000005234700001379 PATHAN HINA NASIR 8.30 a.m.

49 B-49 1900000005234700001504 BANE RUCHITA ASHOK 8.30 a.m.

50 B-50 1900000005234700001564 KHOT DHANASHRI UTTAMKUMAR 8.30 a.m.

51 B-51 1900000005234700001626 PATIL SURESH RAVSAHEB 8.30 a.m.

52 B-52 1900000005234700001643 JAGTAP NITIN ARVIND 8.30 a.m.

53 B-53 1900000005234700001650 JAGTAP SACHIN ARVIND 8.30 a.m.

54 B-54 1900000005234700001675 KHOT VINAYAK ANANDA 8.30 a.m.
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55 B-55 1900000005234700001716 SARNAIK AKSHATA NISHIKANT 8.30 a.m.

56 B-56 1900000005234700001744 DONGALE VISHAL VINAYAK 8.30 a.m.

57 B-57 1900000005234700002022 JITKAR RAJASHREE YASHWANT 8.30 a.m.

58 B-58 1900000005234700002024 KAMBLE ROHIT NARAYAN 8.30 a.m.

59 B-59 1900000005234700002042 TANVIRA SAIBAKSH KORBU 8.30 a.m.

60 B-60 1900000005234700000001 KORI VIMAL HIRALAL 8.30 a.m.

61 B-61 1900000005234700000002 MARBHAL TEJASVI UTTAM 8.30 a.m.

62 B-62 1900000005234700000010 TAWDE PRIYANKA PRAKASH 8.30 a.m.

63 B-63 1900000005234700000062 SUDRIK SUYOG SANTOSH 8.30 a.m.

64 B-64 1900000005234700000066 SASANE TIRAVANA YASHWANT 8.30 a.m.

65 B-65 1900000005234700000074 KUMBHAR REENA RAMESH 8.30 a.m.

66 B-66 1900000005234700000084 MAHAPADI SHALINI RAJARAM 8.30 a.m.

67 B-67 1900000005234700000091 DEORUKHAKAR NAYANA DATTARAM 8.30 a.m.

68 B-68 1900000005234700000102 SAWANT MANISHA ANAND 8.30 a.m.

69 B-69 1900000005234700000110 ARTI RAJENDRA DHOBI 8.30 a.m.

70 B-70 1900000005234700000133 MORE ALKA SHANKAR 8.30 a.m.

71 B-71 1900000005234700000137 BITLING SHARADHA SATYANARAYANA 8.30 a.m.

72 B-72 1900000005234700000144 ASAYEKAR KETAN NAMDEO 8.30 a.m.

73 B-73 1900000005234700000169 DALVI AMOL ANKUSH 8.30 a.m.

74 B-74 1900000005234700000172 SHINDE YASHASWI YOGESH 8.30 a.m.

75 B-75 1900000005234700000208 PALAV SIDDHESH PRAVIN 8.30 a.m.

76 B-76 1900000005234700000210 KONDVILKAR MADHURI SURYAKANT 9.15 a.m.

77 B-77 1900000005234700000217 GURAV SANJIVANI SADANAND 9.15 a.m.

78 B-78 1900000005234700000255 MESHRAM UMASHANKAR MAHADEO 9.15 a.m.

79 B-79 1900000005234700000295 SHINDE ANUJA NITIN 9.15 a.m.

80 B-80 1900000005234700000346 CHINDARKAR VIJAYA RAMDAS 9.15 a.m.

81 B-81 1900000005234700000365 AARTI RAJESH KAREKAR 9.15 a.m.
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82 B-82 1900000005234700000396 LABDE HEMLATA LAWOO 9.15 a.m.

83 B-83 1900000005234700000465 PARAB SHEETAL SACHIN 9.15 a.m.

84 B-84 1900000005234700000589 PATIL AARTI ASHOK 9.15 a.m.

85 B-85 1900000005234700000595 PATANGE MOHIT MILIND 9.15 a.m.

86 B-86 1900000005234700000613 GOPAL VANDANA VISHRAM 9.15 a.m.

87 B-87 1900000005234700000627 WAGHMARE ROHINI DNYANOBA 9.15 a.m.

88 B-88 1900000005234700000637 BODKE YOGITA RAMESH 9.15 a.m.

89 B-89 1900000005234700000645 SONAWANE AVINASH GANPAT 9.15 a.m.

90 B-90 1900000005234700000651 SHINDE YOGITA VISHAL 9.15 a.m.

91 B-91 1900000005234700000685 BAMANE PRIYANKA LAXAMAN 9.15 a.m.

92 B-92 1900000005234700000689 UTEKARAARYASHAILESH 9.15 a.m.

93 B-93 1900000005234700000739 UDEG SONAM SURESH 9.15 a.m.

94 B-94 1900000005234700000751 SANJAY BHAGAWAN ADHAV 9.15 a.m.

95 B-95 1900000005234700000755 SHUKLA PREETI RAMSEVAK 9.15 a.m.

96 B-96 1900000005234700000776 BAMBARKAR PRANAY PRAKASH 9.15 a.m.

97 B-97 1900000005234700000794 NAIK SIDDESH DNYANESHWAR 9.15 a.m.

98 B-98 1900000005234700000798  LAXMI CHANDRA NARAYANAN 9.15 a.m.

99 B-99 1900000005234700000853 CHIKANE VAISHALI YADU 9.15 a.m.

100 B-100 1900000005234700000859 DARIPKAR GAYATRI SUNIL 9.15 a.m.

101 B-101 1900000005234700000900 PAWAR KARISHMA CHANDRAKANT 9.15 a.m.

102 B-102 1900000005234700000925 PARAB SAMITA B 9.15 a.m.

103 B-103 1900000005234700000977 KADAM SHRADDHA KAMLAKAR 9.15 a.m.

104 B-104 1900000005234700000980 MORE RESHMA ANNA 9.15 a.m.

105 B-105 1900000005234700000982 KADAM POOJA KAMLAKAR 9.15 a.m.

106 B-106 1900000005234700001025 SHIGAWAN PALLAVI PARSHURAM 9.15 a.m.

107 B-107 1900000005234700001063 BHOSLE SNEHA SANDEEP 9.15 a.m.

108 B-108 1900000005234700001073 SHELKE PRIYANKA MACHIINDRA 9.15 a.m.
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109 B-109 1900000005234700001096 RAOOL RESHMA BALAKRISHNA 9.15 a.m.

110 B-110 1900000005234700001097 JADHAV PRITI SURYAKANT 9.15 a.m.

111 B-111 1900000005234700001194 KHANDEKAR ROSHANA DATTARAM 9.15 a.m.

112 B-112 1900000005234700001235 PALKAR DHANANJAY SHIVAJI 9.15 a.m.

113 B-113 1900000005234700001295 SINALKAR VAISHALI POPAT 9.15 a.m.

114 B-114 1900000005234700001327 BHOIR RUCHIRA SACHIN 9.15 a.m.

115 B-115 1900000005234700001329 NAGARKAR MEGHA MOHAN 9.15 a.m.

116 B-116 1900000005234700001336 KUTWAL SANTOSH NARAYAN 9.15 a.m.

117 B-117 1900000005234700001349 CHOUGULE RUPALI MARUTI 9.15 a.m.

118 B-118 1900000005234700001358 MESHRAM SHUBHANGI BHAIYYAJI 9.15 a.m.

119 B-119 1900000005234700001365 KAMBLI HEMANGI PANDURANG 9.15 a.m.

120 B-120 1900000005234700001371 KARANDE ROHINI BABAN 9.15 a.m.

121 B-121 1900000005234700001412 GADIKAR SHUBHAM RAMCHANDRA 9.15 a.m.

122 B-122 1900000005234700001454 NAGVEKAR REKHA SUBHASH 9.15 a.m.

123 B-123 1900000005234700001470 RANERAJPUT CHANDRAPRAKASH GULABR 9.15 a.m.

124 B-124 1900000005234700001505 MALWATKAR SHASHANK SHARADRAO 9.15 a.m.

125 B-125 1900000005234700001539 DHUMAK AASAWARI MURLIDHAR 9.15 a.m.

126 B-126 1900000005234700001571 PAWAR SHITAL RAJENDRA 9.15 a.m.

127 B-127 1900000005234700001648 CHIKANE SHILPA VILAS 9.15 a.m.

128 B-128 1900000005234700001688 MONDE PRITI VIJAY 9.15 a.m.

129 B-129 1900000005234700001704 PARAB DATTAPRASAD GHANSHYAM 9.15 a.m.

130 B-130 1900000005234700001827 JADHAV AADINATH PRAMOD 9.15 a.m.

131 B-131 1900000005234700001831 CHEULKAR SUNITA MOHAN 9.15 a.m.

132 B-132 1900000005234700001864 HARAMALKAR MANISHA LAXMAN 9.15 a.m.

133 B-133 1900000005234700001922 SONAWANE RAHUL PANDURANG 9.15 a.m.

134 B-134 1900000005234700002013 SHAIKH ASIYA AMIN 9.15 a.m.

135 B-135 1900000005234700002032 KARLE TRUPTI BHASKAR 9.15 a.m.
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136 B-136 1900000005234700002056 GAWARE KANCHAN PRAKASH 9.15 a.m.

137 B-137 1900000005234700000017 SIDDIQUI MOHD SAQUIB 9.15 a.m.

138 B-138 1900000005234700000027 AWASTHI ARCHANA SANTOSH 9.15 a.m.

139 B-139 1900000005234700000033 GHUGE AKASH SUBHASH 9.15 a.m.

140 B-140 1900000005234700000053 EPTE VAISHALI MAHADEV 9.15 a.m.

141 B-141 1900000005234700000072 BHAWARI DEEPALI SAHADU 9.15 a.m.

142 B-142 1900000005234700000075 JADHAV PRIYANKA ASHOK 9.15 a.m.

143 B-143 1900000005234700000125 HARDAS BHAKTI TUKARAM 9.15 a.m.

144 B-144 1900000005234700000129 SAWANT SONALI SUDHIR 9.15 a.m.

145 B-145 1900000005234700000174 VAIDU RAJU GOVINDRAO 9.15 a.m.

146 B-146 1900000005234700000187 GUNDAL RAVI BALU 9.15 a.m.

147 B-147 1900000005234700000190 KARANDE PRAVIN RAGHUNATH 9.15 a.m.

148 B-148 1900000005234700000223 NAIK JAGRUTI PREMRAJ 9.15 a.m.

149 B-149 1900000005234700000230 PALAV BHIVA NARAYAN 9.15 a.m.

150 B-150 1900000005234700000254 SATAM SAMRUDDHI SUDHIR 9.15 a.m.

151 B-151 1900000005234700000258 GAIKWAD AMIT UTTAM 10.00 a.m.

152 B-152 1900000005234700000267 SABLE RESHMA MILIND 10.00 a.m.

153 B-153 1900000005234700000282 KAPSE HEMANGI MILIND 10.00 a.m.

154 B-154 1900000005234700000334 MANE SAYALI SANJAY 10.00 a.m.

155 B-155 1900000005234700000336 GANJE AJIT BABAJI 10.00 a.m.

156 B-156 1900000005234700000349 PATKARE NIKITA DHONDIRAM 10.00 a.m.

157 B-157 1900000005234700000359 GHOSALKAR SANMESH SHIVAJI 10.00 a.m.

158 B-158 1900000005234700000394 PARAB PRIYANKA PRAKASH 10.00 a.m.

159 B-159 1900000005234700000404 KHAN SIFA MOHIDDIN 10.00 a.m.

160 B-160 1900000005234700000454 AKULA ROSHNI RAJENDRA 10.00 a.m.

161 B-161 1900000005234700000479 RAJAK ARUN KUMAR LAKHRAJ 10.00 a.m.

162 B-162 1900000005234700000483 SALEKAR SHRIKANT DAGDU 10.00 a.m.
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163 B-163 1900000005234700000512 BHABAL SIDDHESH ANAND 10.00 a.m.

164 B-164 1900000005234700000515 GANGURDE NILESH CHANDRAKANT 10.00 a.m.

165 B-165 1900000005234700000542 BAIT PRATIKSHA DAYANAND 10.00 a.m.

166 B-166 1900000005234700000590 KAMBLE DIPIKA ANAND 10.00 a.m.

167 B-167 1900000005234700000592 SATAM SUSHAMA RAMAKANT 10.00 a.m.

168 B-168 1900000005234700000599 SHINDE SHOBHA UMASHANKAR 10.00 a.m.

169 B-169 1900000005234700000611 HALEMATH PARESH SATISH 10.00 a.m.

170 B-170 1900000005234700000614 MURUTKAR TRUPTI RAMAKANT 10.00 a.m.

171 B-171 1900000005234700000635 APARADH CHINMAI UDAY 10.00 a.m.

172 B-172 1900000005234700000680 RANE TANVI PRAKASH 10.00 a.m.

173 B-173 1900000005234700000735 KSHIRSAGAR AKSHATA RAJAT 10.00 a.m.

174 B-174 1900000005234700000753 SHINDE SUPRIYA BALWANTRAO 10.00 a.m.

175 B-175 1900000005234700000763 JADHAV ASHISH ARUN 10.00 a.m.

176 B-176 1900000005234700000827 JAIN KOMAL DINESH 10.00 a.m.

177 B-177 1900000005234700000843 KHEDEKAR MANSI RAMESH 10.00 a.m.

178 B-178 1900000005234700000860 SHAIKH MD JAVID ABDUL RASHID 10.00 a.m.

179 B-179 1900000005234700000894 BAKRE NEELESH SANJAY 10.00 a.m.

180 B-180 1900000005234700000942 ALVA CELESTE PRAVIN 10.00 a.m.

181 B-181 1900000005234700000981 BHOSALE SHWETA RAJU 10.00 a.m.

182 B-182 1900000005234700001035 NANDGAONKAR VIDYA RAMESH 10.00 a.m.

183 B-183 1900000005234700001040 MAKWANA RUPALI SURESH 10.00 a.m.

184 B-184 1900000005234700001041 RATNAPARKHI SURABHI RAJESH 10.00 a.m.

185 B-185 1900000005234700001044 PARAB ANKITA PRAKASH 10.00 a.m.

186 B-186 1900000005234700001081 ARDHALE SUNITA VISHWANATH 10.00 a.m.

187 B-187 1900000005234700001093 SAWANT VIDYA SITARAM 10.00 a.m.

188 B-188 1900000005234700001133 PATIL DARSHAN PRAKASH 10.00 a.m.

189 B-189 1900000005234700001164 MANDKE AJINKYA PANDURANG 10.00 a.m.
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190 B-190 1900000005234700001203 PEDNEKAR LATIKA MARUTI 10.00 a.m.

191 B-191 1900000005234700001208 SHIRSEKAR RUCHITA RAVINDRA 10.00 a.m.

192 B-192 1900000005234700001289 ATHAVALE OMKAR AJIT 10.00 a.m.

193 B-193 1900000005234700001313 GHADI VARSHA PANDURANG 10.00 a.m.

194 B-194 1900000005234700001434 KOLEKAR REKHA SAMPAT 10.00 a.m.

195 B-195 1900000005234700001507 KUMBHAR VIDYA VIJAY 10.00 a.m.

196 B-196 1900000005234700001570 BHOSALE RUPESH DILIP 10.00 a.m.

197 B-197 1900000005234700001614 KULYE SONALI DATTARAM 10.00 a.m.

198 B-198 1900000005234700001615 MONDE SUNITA CHANDRAKANT 10.00 a.m.

199 B-199 1900000005234700001617 SUGDARE ASHOK SHANKAR 10.00 a.m.

200 B-200 1900000005234700001670 VETHEKAR SANJIVANI DNYANESHWAR 10.00 a.m.

201 B-201 1900000005234700001719 GUJAR SAPANA ANIL 10.00 a.m.

202 B-202 1900000005234700001724 SASE GEETA MAHENDRA 10.00 a.m.

203 B-203 1900000005234700001746 SARLEKAR AISHWARYA MARUTI 10.00 a.m.

204 B-204 1900000005234700001749 GAWDE KISHOR GUNAJI 10.00 a.m.

205 B-205 1900000005234700001755 MORE POOJA VAIJINATH 10.00 a.m.

206 B-206 1900000005234700001769 MORE PRADNYA VAIJINATH 10.00 a.m.

207 B-207 1900000005234700001789 MAYEKAR ARCHANA DHANANJAY 10.00 a.m.

208 B-208 1900000005234700001809 SAWANT POONAM CHANDRAKANT 10.00 a.m.

209 B-209 1900000005234700001939 DHOKE PRIYANKA VASUDEO 10.00 a.m.

210 B-210 1900000005234700001958 DESHPANDE AMRUTA VILAS 10.00 a.m.

211 B-211 1900000005234700001989 NIKAM SHAILA SAMPAT 10.00 a.m.

212 B-212 1900000005234700001997 JAGTAP NITIN PRABHAKAR 10.00 a.m.

213 B-213 1900000005234700002008 SATPUTE SUNITA BHIMRAO 10.00 a.m.

214 B-214 1900000005234700002021 GAWAS SUPRIYA VENKATESH 10.00 a.m.

215 B-215 1900000005234700002036 MORAJKAR KSHITIJA PRABODH 10.00 a.m.

216 B-216 1900000005234700002043 KAMAT ANITA RATNAKAR 10.00 a.m.
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217 B-217 1900000005234700002059 SHINDE NEETA MADHUKAR 10.00 a.m.

218 B-218 1900000005234700000019 BAVISKAR AJAY RAMESH 10.00 a.m.

219 B-219 1900000005234700000046 AHIRE VILAS RAJENDRA 10.00 a.m.

220 B-220 1900000005234700000146 SANAP ABHISHEK SAMPAT 10.00 a.m.

221 B-221 1900000005234700000153 UPASANI SAYALI DEEPAK 10.00 a.m.

222 B-222 1900000005234700000170 CHATUR POONAM BALU 10.00 a.m.

223 B-223 1900000005234700000173 SHIRSAT SACHIN PRKASH 10.00 a.m.

224 B-224 1900000005234700000213 SAINDANE JAGDISH HARIBHAU 10.00 a.m.

225 B-225 1900000005234700000214 SHAIKH SOHEL YUNUS 10.00 a.m.

226 B-226 1900000005234700000215 RAUT HARISH SHARAD 10.45 a.m.

227 B-227 1900000005234700000216 SONAWANE MAYURI RAJENDRA 10.45 a.m.

228 B-228 1900000005234700000218 PAHADE VICKY BHURAJI 10.45 a.m.

229 B-229 1900000005234700000219 KALE PRATIK SANJAY 10.45 a.m.

230 B-230 1900000005234700000281 PAWAR SUNITA SADASHIV 10.45 a.m.

231 B-231 1900000005234700000304 RAUNDAL DINESH BALU 10.45 a.m.

232 B-232 1900000005234700000306 SURYAWANSHI SUNIL GULAB 10.45 a.m.

233 B-233 1900000005234700000309 MALVE SAYALI VASANT 10.45 a.m.

234 B-234 1900000005234700000317 BAGUL YOGESH DHANRAJ 10.45 a.m.

235 B-235 1900000005234700000340 DESHPANDE VAIBHAVI UDAY 10.45 a.m.

236 B-236 1900000005234700000350 SALVE SAGAR TATYARAO 10.45 a.m.

237 B-237 1900000005234700000369 MALKE DEEPAK DHANRAJ 10.45 a.m.

238 B-238 1900000005234700000446 DANGLE MONIKA MAHENDRA 10.45 a.m.

239 B-239 1900000005234700000451 KAPADNIS RAKESH KAUTIK 10.45 a.m.

240 B-240 1900000005234700000455 BACHHAV BIPIN BHASKAR 10.45 a.m.

241 B-241 1900000005234700000464 KAPADNIS SANDEEP KAUTIK 10.45 a.m.

242 B-242 1900000005234700000487 MALI RAJSHREE ASHOK 10.45 a.m.

243 B-243 1900000005234700000492 PAKHALE JAYESH RAVINDRA 10.45 a.m.
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244 B-244 1900000005234700000495 WAGH DHIRAJ VISHNU 10.45 a.m.

245 B-245 1900000005234700000505 BHOSALE SHIVANI MAHESH 10.45 a.m.

246 B-246 1900000005234700000510 SONAWANE KOMAL RAMESH 10.45 a.m.

247 B-247 1900000005234700000584 WANI VIPUL PRAMOD 10.45 a.m.

248 B-248 1900000005234700000602 BAIRAGI DHANANJAY RAJENDRA 10.45 a.m.

249 B-249 1900000005234700000623 THAKARE CHANDRAKANT BAJIRAO 10.45 a.m.

250 B-250 1900000005234700000668 PINGALKAR SHITAL GANPATRAO 10.45 a.m.

251 B-251 1900000005234700000673 MORE KAJAL MANOJ 10.45 a.m.

252 B-252 1900000005234700000675 EKHANDE SMITA MAHAVIR 10.45 a.m.

253 B-253 1900000005234700000678 SURYAWANSHI DIVYA PRAKASH 10.45 a.m.

254 B-254 1900000005234700000716 PATIL VAISHALI ATUL 10.45 a.m.

255 B-255 1900000005234700000819 SHEWALE POONAM BALASAHEB 10.45 a.m.

256 B-256 1900000005234700000886  BAGUL MILIND CHITTARANJAN 10.45 a.m.

257 B-257 1900000005234700001001 SHINDE YOGESH JAGAN 10.45 a.m.

258 B-258 1900000005234700001062 SONAWANE SWATI SURESH 10.45 a.m.

259 B-259 1900000005234700001099 KUMAWAT KUNDAN NAMDEO 10.45 a.m.

260 B-260 1900000005234700001100 BAISANE AMEYA ANIL 10.45 a.m.

261 B-261 1900000005234700001127 DARADE SONALI AMBADAS 10.45 a.m.

262 B-262 1900000005234700001139 SHIVADE MONALI RAJENDRA 10.45 a.m.

263 B-263 1900000005234700001146 THAKRE ASHWINI EKNATH 10.45 a.m.

264 B-264 1900000005234700001157 MANDAL HEMANT KHANDU 10.45 a.m.

265 B-265 1900000005234700001200 WANI HEMANT DAGADU 10.45 a.m.

266 B-266 1900000005234700001264 KEDARE SMITA RATNAKAR 10.45 a.m.

267 B-267 1900000005234700001273 TAKLE POOJA VITTHAL 10.45 a.m.

268 B-268 1900000005234700001280 SHINKAR VRUSHALI VIJAY 10.45 a.m.

269 B-269 1900000005234700001309 NIKAM PRIYANKA RAJENDRA 10.45 a.m.

270 B-270 1900000005234700001333 SHIRSATH RAVINDRA PRALHAD 10.45 a.m.
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271 B-271 1900000005234700001343 BHAVSAR PRASHANT NANDLAL 10.45 a.m.

272 B-272 1900000005234700001364 YEOLE MINAL CHANDRAKANT 10.45 a.m.

273 B-273 1900000005234700001425 WADILE HARSHAL ADHAR 10.45 a.m.

274 B-274 1900000005234700001435 BRAHMANKAR RAKHI NILESH 10.45 a.m.

275 B-275 1900000005234700001458 DAVKHAR PURVA BAJIRAO 10.45 a.m.

276 B-276 1900000005234700001476 PAWAR PARAG SURESH 10.45 a.m.

277 B-277 1900000005234700001512 JADHAV CHANCHAL RAMNATH 10.45 a.m.

278 B-278 1900000005234700001513 UTEKAR TRUPTI DEEPAK 10.45 a.m.

279 B-279 1900000005234700001549 JAGTAP VAISHALI BALKRISHNA 10.45 a.m.

280 B-280 1900000005234700001552 JADHAV LEENA VILAS 10.45 a.m.

281 B-281 1900000005234700001559 KAKLIJ UDAY KAMLAKAR 10.45 a.m.

282 B-282 1900000005234700001560 PAWAR PRASHANT KACHARU 10.45 a.m.

283 B-283 1900000005234700001572 GAVANDE HARISH RAMDAS 10.45 a.m.

284 B-284 1900000005234700001612 SHENDE PRAFUL PREMBHAU 10.45 a.m.

285 B-285 1900000005234700001747 PAGARE ASHITOSH SIDDHARTH 10.45 a.m.

286 B-286 1900000005234700001825 SHIRUDE DARSHANA RAJENDRA 10.45 a.m.

287 B-287 1900000005234700001897 BANGAL MILINDESHWARI HARI 10.45 a.m.

288 B-288 1900000005234700001920 PATEL IMRAN YUSUF 10.45 a.m.

289 B-289 1900000005234700001921 SAVITA GORAKH KAPADI 10.45 a.m.

290 B-290 1900000005234700001934 SHINDE SUMATI LOTANRAO 10.45 a.m.

291 B-291 1900000005234700001974 UBALE SAVITA JITENDRA 10.45 a.m.

292 B-292 1900000005234700001633 GIDDE BHAKTI TANAJI 10.45 a.m.

293 B-293 1900000005234700000057 FARGOSE MORISSA ANDRES 10.45 a.m.

294 B-294 1900000005234700000132 KARADE RAJESH KRISHNA 10.45 a.m.

295 B-295 1900000005234700000199 SAYYAD RIZWAN RASUL 10.45 a.m.

296 B-296 1900000005234700000360 GONSALVES PRITAM LUIS 10.45 a.m.

297 B-297 1900000005234700000413 BAGNAR MAHESH EKNATH 10.45 a.m.
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298 B-298 1900000005234700000670 CRASTO ASMITA BAPTISTA 10.45 a.m.

299 B-299 1900000005234700000722 AHERWADI RAMESH HANAMNTA 10.45 a.m.

300 B-300 1900000005234700000926 SHAIKH FIRDOS MEERASAB 10.45 a.m.

301 B-301 1900000005234700001116 MAURYA ANITA DEVI RAMADHAR 11.30 a.m.

302 B-302 1900000005234700001904 PATIL ANKITA RAMAKANT 11.30 a.m.

303 B-303 1900000005234700001919 SHELKE RAHUL DNYANESHWAR 11.30 a.m.

304 B-304 1900000005234700000065 KAMBLE PRITI POPAT 11.30 a.m.

305 B-305 1900000005234700000147 KHANDALE CHETANA SURESH 11.30 a.m.

306 B-306 1900000005234700000207 PATHAN TABASSUM NASIRKHAN 11.30 a.m.

307 B-307 1900000005234700000242 GIRI ANIL SHIVRAM 11.30 a.m.

308 B-308 1900000005234700000280 RAWOOL VAISHALI SADANAND 11.30 a.m.

309 B-309 1900000005234700000324 KUMBHAR PRATIK SUKHADEV 11.30 a.m.

310 B-310 1900000005234700000348 MAHADIK JASMITA JAYRAM 11.30 a.m.

311 B-311 1900000005234700000352 JOSHI APOORVA ANIL 11.30 a.m.

312 B-312 1900000005234700000513 WARGHADE TANMAY VIJAY 11.30 a.m.

313 B-313 1900000005234700000603 WABLE CHAITANYA TANAJI 11.30 a.m.

314 B-314 1900000005234700000752 MANDAVE NIRMALA SANJAY 11.30 a.m.

315 B-315 1900000005234700000834 DESHMUKH SNEHAL RAJENDRA 11.30 a.m.

316 B-316 1900000005234700000845 KONDE KOMAL DATTATRAY 11.30 a.m.

317 B-317 1900000005234700000896 DHARADE SHRADDHA SUDHAKAR 11.30 a.m.

318 B-318 1900000005234700000983 GAWADE PRADEEP LAXMANRAO 11.30 a.m.

319 B-319 1900000005234700000995 NANGARE ANITA MARUTI 11.30 a.m.

320 B-320 1900000005234700001243 SHINDE YOGITA RAJENDRA 11.30 a.m.

321 B-321 1900000005234700001415 BANSODE DATTATRAYA BHARAT 11.30 a.m.

322 B-322 1900000005234700001431 KHEDKAR ARCHANA PRALHAD 11.30 a.m.

323 B-323 1900000005234700001565 MAGDUM PRATIK KRISHNAT 11.30 a.m.

324 B-324 1900000005234700001658 POPHALE JAYASHREE SAINATH 11.30 a.m.
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325 B-325 1900000005234700001715 KHOSE MAYUR BABASAHEB 11.30 a.m.

326 B-326 1900000005234700001742 KAMBLE ATUL BHAGWAN 11.30 a.m.

327 B-327 1900000005234700001765 GAIKWAD SUJATA PANDURANG 11.30 a.m.

328 B-328 1900000005234700001773 POUL VILAS KUBER 11.30 a.m.

329 B-329 1900000005234700001859 NANDURKAR VIJAY BALKRISHNA 11.30 a.m.

330 B-330 1900000005234700001940 KHONDE PALLAVI VILAS 11.30 a.m.

331 B-331 1900000005234700001979 RANSING RAJIT BALASO 11.30 a.m.

332 B-332 1900000005234700002047 ASHTEKAR JYOTI KAILAS 11.30 a.m.

333 B-333 1900000005234700002054 TEKAWADE NEETA MARUTI 11.30 a.m.

334 B-334 1900000005234700000068 MANSOORI DANISH RAFIQ 11.30 a.m.

335 B-335 1900000005234700000104 MADGAONKAR SUREKHA SADANAND 11.30 a.m.

336 B-336 1900000005234700000105 SAWANT HARSHADA HANUMANT 11.30 a.m.

337 B-337 1900000005234700000178 KUTHE VIJAYA TULSHIRAM 11.30 a.m.

338 B-338 1900000005234700000284 PUTAGE PRAJAKTA RAVINDRA 11.30 a.m.

339 B-339 1900000005234700000314 YEOLE RAJANI GOUTAM 11.30 a.m.

340 B-340 1900000005234700000456 DESHMUKH MANOJ BABURAO 11.30 a.m.

341 B-341 1900000005234700000489 VAIDYA VISHAKHA VIJAY 11.30 a.m.

342 B-342 1900000005234700000615 DATAR SALONI MADHUKAR 11.30 a.m.

343 B-343 1900000005234700000725 SAWANT RUKMINI DNYANDEV 11.30 a.m.

344 B-344 1900000005234700000750 URANKAR NIRMITI GANESH 11.30 a.m.

345 B-345 1900000005234700000852 SABLE KAVITA ARJUN 11.30 a.m.

346 B-346 1900000005234700000902 ADHIKARI GAURI ANANT 11.30 a.m.

347 B-347 1900000005234700000914 KHUDE PUNAM DEEPAK 11.30 a.m.

348 B-348 1900000005234700000940 SHINDE ASMITA DATTATRAY 11.30 a.m.

349 B-349 1900000005234700000992 KSHIRSAGAR NARESH PARSHURAM 11.30 a.m.

350 B-350 1900000005234700001006 DHUMAL YOJANA RAMCHANDRA 11.30 a.m.

351 B-351 1900000005234700001061 RAJURKAR KISHORI MOTIRAMJI 11.30 a.m.
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352 B-352 1900000005234700001080 BODHARE GAYATRI RAVINDRA 11.30 a.m.

353 B-353 1900000005234700001102 PATEKAR VIKAS VIJAY 11.30 a.m.

354 B-354 1900000005234700001152 AHIRE VINAYASHRI JANARDAN 11.30 a.m.

355 B-355 1900000005234700001299 TAWARE RAM GAJANAN 11.30 a.m.

356 B-356 1900000005234700001301 KASKAR SANJAY BALIRAM 11.30 a.m.

357 B-357 1900000005234700001312 SHRIWARDHANKAR ATUL VITTHAL 11.30 a.m.

358 B-358 1900000005234700001339 KANOJIYA JYOTI AMARDEV 11.30 a.m.

359 B-359 1900000005234700001357 NAGARKAR BHUSHAN VILAS 11.30 a.m.

360 B-360 1900000005234700001449 DETHE SHRUTI MANOHAR 11.30 a.m.

361 B-361 1900000005234700001467 DESHMUKH ASHA BABURAO 11.30 a.m.

362 B-362 1900000005234700001506 KARDILE SARIKA RAJENDRA 11.30 a.m.

363 B-363 1900000005234700001632 PIMPALKAR DARSHANA SHRIKRISHANA 11.30 a.m.

364 B-364 1900000005234700001792 WAGHMARE SHASHIBALA NARAYAN 11.30 a.m.

365 B-365 1900000005234700001863 SAPKAL VASANTI BHAGWAN 11.30 a.m.

366 B-366 1900000005234700001896 PATIL PRIYA HIRAMAN 11.30 a.m.

367 B-367 1900000005234700001942 SATHE BHAGYASHRI RAMESH 11.30 a.m.

368 B-368 1900000005234700001468 CHAVAN SIDDHEE DEEPAK 11.30 a.m.

369 B-369 1900000005234700001596 YELKAR PRANIT VIJAY 11.30 a.m.

370 B-370 1900000005234700001700 KHEDKAR SINDHUTAI DIGAMBAR 11.30 a.m.

371 B-371 1900000005234700000098 PATIL VIKAS BAPUSO 11.30 a.m.

372 B-372 1900000005234700000211 GAIKWAD SWARUP VIJAY 11.30 a.m.

373 B-373 1900000005234700000220 PETHKAR ARJUN BALKRISHN 11.30 a.m.

374 B-374 1900000005234700000275 DABHOLE VAIBHAV MANIK 11.30 a.m.

375 B-375 1900000005234700000277 JADHAV SACHIN TANAJI 11.30 a.m.

376 B-376 1900000005234700000293 KHAN SAHIL MUNIR 12.15 p.m.

377 B-377 1900000005234700000313 DARBARE ABHISHEK VIKAS 12.15 p.m.

378 B-378 1900000005234700000375 PATIL PRATHAMESH HANMANTRAO 12.15 p.m.
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379 B-379 1900000005234700000385 LUGADE MAHESH SHAMRAO 12.15 p.m.

380 B-380 1900000005234700000444 BHASME DEEPA NAMADEV 12.15 p.m.

381 B-381 1900000005234700000477 KASHID SWATI MOHAN 12.15 p.m.

382 B-382 1900000005234700000485 NALAWADE ARATI BALASO 12.15 p.m.

383 B-383 1900000005234700000528 PATIL UMESH ASHOK 12.15 p.m.

384 B-384 1900000005234700000532 THORAT DHANASHREE DHANAJI 12.15 p.m.

385 B-385 1900000005234700000567 PATTEKARI TOUFIK HAMJEKHAN 12.15 p.m.

386 B-386 1900000005234700000571 CHAVAN VISHWAJEET SUDHAKAR 12.15 p.m.

387 B-387 1900000005234700000573 PATIL VIKRAM SANJAY 12.15 p.m.

388 B-388 1900000005234700000630 YADAV ARUN SHIVAJI 12.15 p.m.

389 B-389 1900000005234700000686 DEVAKE CHINTAMANI MARUTI 12.15 p.m.

390 B-390 1900000005234700000687 SALUNKHE PRAMOD SHASHIKANT 12.15 p.m.

391 B-391 1900000005234700000915 PATIL VAIBHAV NARAHARI 12.15 p.m.

392 B-392 1900000005234700000957 VARUDE PIYUSH SURESH 12.15 p.m.

393 B-393 1900000005234700000961 GAWADE SUNITA PRADEEP 12.15 p.m.

394 B-394 1900000005234700000975 SARGAR KETAN ASHOK 12.15 p.m.

395 B-395 1900000005234700001000 TUPE AVINASH JYOTIRAM 12.15 p.m.

396 B-396 1900000005234700001013 JADHAV NIKHIL NIVRUTTI 12.15 p.m.

397 B-397 1900000005234700001052 KADAM ANANDARAO DADASO 12.15 p.m.

398 B-398 1900000005234700001084 BARGIR SAJID MAHAMADSO 12.15 p.m.

399 B-399 1900000005234700001281 PAWAR SWAPNIL SHASHIKANT 12.15 p.m.

400 B-400 1900000005234700001290 YADAV RAHUL NANDKUMAR 12.15 p.m.

401 B-401 1900000005234700001293 AKOLE SHIVANAND SANJAY 12.15 p.m.

402 B-402 1900000005234700001296 PATIL SHITAL MADHUKAR 12.15 p.m.

403 B-403 1900000005234700001317 KAMBLE AJIT BHARAMA 12.15 p.m.

404 B-404 1900000005234700001366 RAJMANE RAJSHEKAR RAOSAHEB 12.15 p.m.

405 B-405 1900000005234700001378 PATIL AVINASH ANANDA 12.15 p.m.
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406 B-406 1900000005234700001383 HOWALE RAKESH DEVENDRA 12.15 p.m.

407 B-407 1900000005234700001407 CHAUGULE PRANESH VISHWAS 12.15 p.m.

408 B-408 1900000005234700001482 NAGARGOJE SHUBHAM RAMESH 12.15 p.m.

409 B-409 1900000005234700001502 PATIL ANIKET BABAN 12.15 p.m.

410 B-410 1900000005234700001526 GEJAGE MAYURESH ANIL 12.15 p.m.

411 B-411 1900000005234700001611 JAMADAR AMANULLA ALLAUDDIN 12.15 p.m.

412 B-412 1900000005234700001662 MUJAWAR NADIMAKHTAR PIEGAMBAR 12.15 p.m.

413 B-413 1900000005234700001726 PATIL PRIYANKA JAYVANT 12.15 p.m.

414 B-414 1900000005234700001727 KUMBHAR PALLAVI PRAKASH 12.15 p.m.

415 B-415 1900000005234700001731 TEVARE SUJATA PANDURANG 12.15 p.m.

416 B-416 1900000005234700001781 VANJARI VINAYAK DNYANESHWAR 12.15 p.m.

417 B-417 1900000005234700001787 SANAP RAHUL ANANDA 12.15 p.m.

418 B-418 1900000005234700001846 KAVARE SHITAL CHANDRAKANT 12.15 p.m.

419 B-419 1900000005234700001894 KAMBLE SURYAKANT BHASKAR 12.15 p.m.

420 B-420 1900000005234700002009 LAD VARSHA SUBHASH 12.15 p.m.

421 B-421 1900000005234700002020 THORAWADE SHOBHA LAXMAN 12.15 p.m.

422 B-422 1900000005234700000006 SHAIKH ALAM SHABBIR 12.15 p.m.

423 B-423 1900000005234700000060 SHINDE KARTIKI DNYANESHWAR 12.15 p.m.

424 B-424 1900000005234700000150 WAGH VARSHARANI KISAN 12.15 p.m.

425 B-425 1900000005234700000155 MANE SONALI DILIP 12.15 p.m.

426 B-426 1900000005234700000239 MUNDHE SHAMANAMI ARIF 12.15 p.m.

427 B-427 1900000005234700000243 VARNEKAR SUMANT DATTATRAY 12.15 p.m.

428 B-428 1900000005234700000432 JADHAV SURAJ VISHWANATH 12.15 p.m.

429 B-429 1900000005234700000484 AMANDE ANUJA PANDURANG 12.15 p.m.

430 B-430 1900000005234700000504 BHISE DIPAK MALHARI 12.15 p.m.

431 B-431 1900000005234700000666 SONAWANE SHITAL GOVIND 12.15 p.m.

432 B-432 1900000005234700001038 SARWADE BHAGYASHREE BABURAO 12.15 p.m.
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433 B-433 1900000005234700001345 PHARANDE GANESH VASANT 12.15 p.m.

434 B-434 1900000005234700001445 KHAN REEHANA ISAK 12.15 p.m.

435 B-435 1900000005234700001574 KADAM VIDYA YASHVANT 12.15 p.m.

436 B-436 1900000005234700001697 KOLI AAKANKSHA VALMIK 12.15 p.m.

437 B-437 1900000005234700001878 BHOSALE NITIN ARUN 12.15 p.m.

438 B-438 1900000005234700001893 SAPKAL ROHINI BHAGWAN 12.15 p.m.

439 B-439 1900000005234700001907 KAMBALE PRADIP RAJAN 12.15 p.m.

440 B-440 1900000005234700000148 VARAK RAVINDRA JANU 12.15 p.m.

441 B-441 1900000005234700000564 RANE POOJA DIGAMBAR 12.15 p.m.

442 B-442 1900000005234700000829 SALGAONKAR RUCHIRA NISHIKANT 12.15 p.m.

443 B-443 1900000005234700000850 KINALEKAR TEJASHRI RAVINDRANATH 12.15 p.m.

444 B-444 1900000005234700000989 DHURI AVADHUT PRAKASH 12.15 p.m.

445 B-445 1900000005234700001606 JOSHI TRUPTI VISHRAM 12.15 p.m.

446 B-446 1900000005234700000009 BANSODE PRASHANT PRAKASH 12.15 p.m.

447 B-447 1900000005234700000067 KARE SHAMBHUMALHARI BHIMASHANKA 12.15 p.m.

448 B-448 1900000005234700000106 MASHALE JUBER RAFIK 12.15 p.m.

449 B-449 1900000005234700000113 YALGONDA PAVANKUMAR NAMDEV 12.15 p.m.

450 B-450 1900000005234700000143 VADANE DINESH SURYAKANT 12.15 p.m.

451 B-451 1900000005234700000182 KHANDELWAL DISHA KAILASH 1.00 p.m.

452 B-452 1900000005234700000186 KOLKAR LINGAPPA SIDRAM 1.00 p.m.

453 B-453 1900000005234700000188 RATHOD SIMA KRISHNAKUMAR 1.00 p.m.

454 B-454 1900000005234700000189 KONADE RAKESH SHIVSHANKAR 1.00 p.m.

455 B-455 1900000005234700000197 CHHATRE PANKAJ NAGNATH 1.00 p.m.

456 B-456 1900000005234700000202 SHIVPURE ASHISH BHIMASHANKAR 1.00 p.m.

457 B-457 1900000005234700000226 THOMBARE GANESH MAHADEO 1.00 p.m.

458 B-458 1900000005234700000231 BELLE SONALI SHIVAPPA 1.00 p.m.

459 B-459 1900000005234700000326 SHAIKH MAHEJABEEN ZAKIR 1.00 p.m.
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460 B-460 1900000005234700000327 NAIK KIRAN SHRIMANT 1.00 p.m.

461 B-461 1900000005234700000355 KOKARE SADICHHA MALSIDDHA 1.00 p.m.

462 B-462 1900000005234700000361 KANKI SUMLATA NARAYAN 1.00 p.m.

463 B-463 1900000005234700000386 GUNDETI GOVIND MURARI 1.00 p.m.

464 B-464 1900000005234700000391 POTABATTI MONIKA HARIDAS 1.00 p.m.

465 B-465 1900000005234700000415 BANALE RAJU ASHOK 1.00 p.m.

466 B-466 1900000005234700000419 KAMBLE ABHISHEK SHAVARAPPA 1.00 p.m.

467 B-467 1900000005234700000427 BAKALE RAHUL NARESH 1.00 p.m.

468 B-468 1900000005234700000429 TONSHAL SHRIDEVI SHIVSHANKAR 1.00 p.m.

469 B-469 1900000005234700000494 SHAIKH SAMINA YUSUF 1.00 p.m.

470 B-470 1900000005234700000497 NAGELI GOPAL ADAPPA 1.00 p.m.

471 B-471 1900000005234700000501 SAPNA RAMDAS BANDA 1.00 p.m.

472 B-472 1900000005234700000502 MADGUNDI LAXMAN VYANKETESH 1.00 p.m.

473 B-473 1900000005234700000529 GHODAKE SHRIKANT ASHOK 1.00 p.m.

474 B-474 1900000005234700000560 BAGAL RAVIRAJ KUBERDAS 1.00 p.m.

475 B-475 1900000005234700000572 JADHAV VISHAL PARMESHWAR 1.00 p.m.

476 B-476 1900000005234700000632 MALKAPALLI SACHIN SHIVAJI 1.00 p.m.

477 B-477 1900000005234700000642 SHINDE SHUBHANGI SHRIMANT 1.00 p.m.

478 B-478 1900000005234700000683 AMBEWALE RAJESH SAMSHERSING 1.00 p.m.

479 B-479 1900000005234700000693 BHOSALE VIKRAM MARUTI 1.00 p.m.

480 B-480 1900000005234700000728 SURWASE SHANKAR PANDURANG 1.00 p.m.

481 B-481 1900000005234700000784 GAVANDI RITESH DNYANDEO 1.00 p.m.

482 B-482 1900000005234700000805 BHADANGE RAHUL BABU 1.00 p.m.

483 B-483 1900000005234700000808 POGUL VIKRANT UMAKANT 1.00 p.m.

484 B-484 1900000005234700000810 RAJESH PRAKASH NEEL 1.00 p.m.

485 B-485 1900000005234700000817 HIBARE VIJAYRAJ PRASHANT 1.00 p.m.

486 B-486 1900000005234700000818 BHUJANG ADITYA DAMODAR 1.00 p.m.
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487 B-487 1900000005234700000833 GHADAGE AJAY PANDURANG 1.00 p.m.

488 B-488 1900000005234700000879 PUJARI SANTOSH SHRISHAIL 1.00 p.m.

489 B-489 1900000005234700000883 PAWAR SANDIP HOBA 1.00 p.m.

490 B-490 1900000005234700000889 PASKANTI PRAVIN GOURAYYA 1.00 p.m.

491 B-491 1900000005234700000891 SULGAVKAR PARMESHWAR SHIVAJI 1.00 p.m.

492 B-492 1900000005234700000971 KULKARNI SARVESH RAVINDRANATH 1.00 p.m.

493 B-493 1900000005234700001008 ADAKI LAXMINARAYAN SHRINIWAS 1.00 p.m.

494 B-494 1900000005234700001009 CHINTANPALLI VISHAL SHRINIVAS 1.00 p.m.

495 B-495 1900000005234700001019 CHINTANPALLI SHRIPAD DATTATRAYA 1.00 p.m.

496 B-496 1900000005234700001020 CHINTANPALLI VINODKUMAR DATTATRAY 1.00 p.m.

497 B-497 1900000005234700001023 PATIL AJAY SWAMIRAO 1.00 p.m.

498 B-498 1900000005234700001055 TALBHANDARE SWATI BHIMRAO 1.00 p.m.

499 B-499 1900000005234700001066 SALUNKE POURNIMA LAXMAN 1.00 p.m.

500 B-500 1900000005234700001067 JILLA RUCHIKA SHEKHAR 1.00 p.m.

501 B-501 1900000005234700001071 SHARNARTHI PRAJAKTA SUNIL 1.00 p.m.

502 B-502 1900000005234700001088 PAWAR PRAVIN SHIVAJI 1.00 p.m.

503 B-503 1900000005234700001091 HAKKE SANJAY ASHOK 1.00 p.m.

504 B-504 1900000005234700001094 KAMBLE VISHAL SHEKHAR 1.00 p.m.

505 B-505 1900000005234700001134 JAWALKAR SHRIKANT VISHWANATH 1.00 p.m.

506 B-506 1900000005234700001143 ADAKI SAGAR YOGINATH 1.00 p.m.

507 B-507 1900000005234700001154 NAROTE BHIMASHANKAR CHANDRAKANT 1.00 p.m.

508 B-508 1900000005234700001173 GHODAKE SONALI GORAKH 1.00 p.m.

509 B-509 1900000005234700001184 GAIKWAD SHRADDHA VISHWAS 1.00 p.m.

510 B-510 1900000005234700001226 CHANMAL NITA SHRINIWAS 1.00 p.m.

511 B-511 1900000005234700001252 ATNURE GOURISHANKAR REVANSIDHA 1.00 p.m.

512 B-512 1900000005234700001277 NAIK VASANT BHIMU 1.00 p.m.

513 B-513 1900000005234700001278 PRAMOD NAGNATH CHHATRE 1.00 p.m.
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514 B-514 1900000005234700001294 KONDA VIVEK NARAYAN 1.00 p.m.

515 B-515 1900000005234700001311 MADOLI RAVIKIRAN SURYAKANT 1.00 p.m.

516 B-516 1900000005234700001319 PATIL ANIL KAMGONDA 1.00 p.m.

517 B-517 1900000005234700001342 KANADE PRAMOD MAHADEV 1.00 p.m.

518 B-518 1900000005234700001375 MORA BALKISHAN NIRANJAN 1.00 p.m.

519 B-519 1900000005234700001392 VIJAYA SHRINIVAS KORADI 1.00 p.m.

520 B-520 1900000005234700001394 SWAMI MAHANTLING SIDRAMAYYA 1.00 p.m.

521 B-521 1900000005234700001414 BAKE GURALINGAPPA TUKAPPA 1.00 p.m.

522 B-522 1900000005234700001443 KAIRAMKONDA PRIYANKA AMBADAS 1.00 p.m.

523 B-523 1900000005234700001456 CHIMAN KAVITA KRUSHNAHARI 1.00 p.m.

524 B-524 1900000005234700001472 JADHAV KULDIP BHASKAR 1.00 p.m.

525 B-525 1900000005234700001480 KUMBHAR PRASHANT TULSHIRAM 1.00 p.m.

526 B-526 1900000005234700001489 MUJAWAR SHAKIL MAHAMUD 2.00 p.m.

527 B-527 1900000005234700001540 CHINTANPALLI VINAY SHRINIVAS 2.00 p.m.

528 B-528 1900000005234700001576 MITTHA RAJANI SATYANARAYAN 2.00 p.m.

529 B-529 1900000005234700001591 MITTHA RENUKA SATYANARAYAN 2.00 p.m.

530 B-530 1900000005234700001594 BHASKARE PRITAM VIJAYKUMAR 2.00 p.m.

531 B-531 1900000005234700001600 GUNDELI ROHIT RAYESHAM 2.00 p.m.

532 B-532 1900000005234700001609 BIRANGE JAGADISH VILAS 2.00 p.m.

533 B-533 1900000005234700001622 KALAL AKSHAY ASHOK 2.00 p.m.

534 B-534 1900000005234700001720 SHAIKH ASIF INNUS 2.00 p.m.

535 B-535 1900000005234700001752 GEJAGE AVINASH SIKANDAR 2.00 p.m.

536 B-536 1900000005234700001760 KAMBLE PRAVINKUMAR VILASRAO 2.00 p.m.

537 B-537 1900000005234700001796 KANADE AAKANKSHA MAHADEV 2.00 p.m.

538 B-538 1900000005234700001799 MHETRE RAJSHEKHAR CHICHELAPPA 2.00 p.m.

539 B-539 1900000005234700001804 KOLHE POOJA VYANKATESH 2.00 p.m.

540 B-540 1900000005234700001817 PATANE PRATHAMESH DILIP 2.00 p.m.



21/26

TransactionID Name

              Region wise list of candidates who are eligible to appear for Shorthand Dictation Test  for the 
post of Stenographer (L.G.) on the establishment of High Court of Judicature of Bombay at Principal Seat 

at Bombay  in reference to Advertisement dated 06/07/2019
 (Bombay Region)

Sr. 
No.

Seat 
No.

Reporting 
Time

541 B-541 1900000005234700001828 SWAMI TEJASWINI VISHWANATH 2.00 p.m.

542 B-542 1900000005234700001856 CHAVAN VISHWANATH RAM 2.00 p.m.

543 B-543 1900000005234700001870 WAGHMODE LAXMIKANT DAGDU 2.00 p.m.

544 B-544 1900000005234700001918 ALLE NAMRATA BHASKAR 2.00 p.m.

545 B-545 1900000005234700001937 MISAL HANMANT BALIRAM 2.00 p.m.

546 B-546 1900000005234700001966 BAGWAN IRPHAN TIPUSULTAN 2.00 p.m.

547 B-547 1900000005234700001985 SAYYED SHUAIB ABDUL QADAR 2.00 p.m.

548 B-548 1900000005234700001991 NALLA PRAVIN NAGNATH 2.00 p.m.

549 B-549 1900000005234700001994 CHOUGULE ARJUN RAMKRISHNA 2.00 p.m.

550 B-550 1900000005234700002035 GUNDALA SHALINI NAGESH 2.00 p.m.

551 B-551 1900000005234700000004 PATEL SHABNOOR USMANKHAN 2.00 p.m.

552 B-552 1900000005234700000013 CHANDANSHIVE ANANDI MAHADEV 2.00 p.m.

553 B-553 1900000005234700000016 DESAI HANUMANT DHANAJI 2.00 p.m.

554 B-554 1900000005234700000035 WAGHMARE AMIT TULARAM 2.00 p.m.

555 B-555 1900000005234700000036 UPALE PRATIKSHA RAMCHANDRA 2.00 p.m.

556 B-556 1900000005234700000038 BHADANE PANKAJ SURESH 2.00 p.m.

557 B-557 1900000005234700000041 BHOJANE ARCHANA NANA 2.00 p.m.

558 B-558 1900000005234700000042 DHAGE MEGHA MANOHARRAO 2.00 p.m.

559 B-559 1900000005234700000048 PATIL YOGITA UMAKANT 2.00 p.m.

560 B-560 1900000005234700000050 NIMBHORKAR UMESH RAJARAM 2.00 p.m.

561 B-561 1900000005234700000063 SHELE SHUBHANGI BIJU 2.00 p.m.

562 B-562 1900000005234700000071 SUTAR GOPAL NARAYAN 2.00 p.m.

563 B-563 1900000005234700000076 RAJKUWAR AMIT RAJAN 2.00 p.m.

564 B-564 1900000005234700000079 KUKREJA HITESH MAHESHLAL 2.00 p.m.

565 B-565 1900000005234700000080 NARA REENA RAJU 2.00 p.m.

566 B-566 1900000005234700000103 GAWAS REVATI SUDHAKAR 2.00 p.m.

567 B-567 1900000005234700000120 MAHADIK KUNDLIK TUKARAM 2.00 p.m.
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568 B-568 1900000005234700000128 GAIKWAD SNEHAL PRALHAD 2.00 p.m.

569 B-569 1900000005234700000130 HASE SMITA VIJAY 2.00 p.m.

570 B-570 1900000005234700000131 KHATHURANI KARAN ANIL 2.00 p.m.

571 B-571 1900000005234700000134 VAIRAL PRASAD VIJAY 2.00 p.m.

572 B-572 1900000005234700000156 JADHAV MUKESH RAVINDRA 2.00 p.m.

573 B-573 1900000005234700000162 SURYAWANSHI GANESH RAMDAS 2.00 p.m.

574 B-574 1900000005234700000176 SADHWANI PRIYANKA SURESH 2.00 p.m.

575 B-575 1900000005234700000195 JUMANI SAGAR KISHORELAL 2.00 p.m.

576 B-576 1900000005234700000205 VILAS SHRAVAN KANTE 2.00 p.m.

577 B-577 1900000005234700000250 BADKI KALYANI AVINASH 2.00 p.m.

578 B-578 1900000005234700000253 SAHANE GHANSHYAM VILAS 2.00 p.m.

579 B-579 1900000005234700000261 RAUT DARSHANA YADAV 2.00 p.m.

580 B-580 1900000005234700000269 HIRAVE DEEPALI CHANDRAKANT 2.00 p.m.

581 B-581 1900000005234700000294 TANDAN MADHURI SHYAMSUNDER 2.00 p.m.

582 B-582 1900000005234700000308 GHOGARE VARSHA DILIP 2.00 p.m.

583 B-583 1900000005234700000310 GHODKE PRANIT ARUN 2.00 p.m.

584 B-584 1900000005234700000322 VISHE VAISHALI KAMLAKAR 2.00 p.m.

585 B-585 1900000005234700000330 RATNAPARKHE HITESH VILAS 2.00 p.m.

586 B-586 1900000005234700000343 HODGE KAVERI SAMBHAJI 2.00 p.m.

587 B-587 1900000005234700000345 SHARMA MAHIMA MAHESHKUMAR 2.00 p.m.

588 B-588 1900000005234700000353 ATRE DNYANESHWAR CHANDRAKANT 2.00 p.m.

589 B-589 1900000005234700000354 BHAVSAR SONALI ASHOK 2.00 p.m.

590 B-590 1900000005234700000368 SATPUTE PRIYANKA LAXMAN 2.00 p.m.

591 B-591 1900000005234700000382 GAVE ROHAN RAMESH 2.00 p.m.

592 B-592 1900000005234700000387 BHOSALE SHARAD RAVAN 2.00 p.m.

593 B-593 1900000005234700000388 FIRKE DARSHANA UJWAL 2.00 p.m.

594 B-594 1900000005234700000405 BHAGAT PUNAM MAHIPAT 2.00 p.m.
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595 B-595 1900000005234700000438 ANKARAM SANKALP MOHAN 2.00 p.m.

596 B-596 1900000005234700000447 DEORE SAPANA JAGADISH 2.00 p.m.

597 B-597 1900000005234700000457 PALAV ANKITA GANPAT 2.00 p.m.

598 B-598 1900000005234700000458 SAWANT BHAKTI BHARAT 2.00 p.m.

599 B-599 1900000005234700000466  BHOIR ARUNA CHANDRAKANT 2.00 p.m.

600 B-600 1900000005234700000468 AHIRE KIRAN POPAT 2.00 p.m.

601 B-601 1900000005234700000482 PARAB DARSHAN VITHOBA 2.45 p.m.

602 B-602 1900000005234700000488 PATIL YOGESH DAGDU 2.45 p.m.

603 B-603 1900000005234700000523 NERKAR CHETAN SURESH 2.45 p.m.

604 B-604 1900000005234700000525 AVHAD PRASHANT DNYANDEV 2.45 p.m.

605 B-605 1900000005234700000535 THAKUR GIRISH RAJKUMAR 2.45 p.m.

606 B-606 1900000005234700000540 KUDALKAR UPENDRA ARVIND 2.45 p.m.

607 B-607 1900000005234700000544 PARAB YATIN SURSH 2.45 p.m.

608 B-608 1900000005234700000546 CHALKE SMITA DHONDU 2.45 p.m.

609 B-609 1900000005234700000574 PARTE DEEPAK DINKAR 2.45 p.m.

610 B-610 1900000005234700000581 GAWARI SWATI EKNATH 2.45 p.m.

611 B-611 1900000005234700000597 MUNDEKAR VARSHA SURESH 2.45 p.m.

612 B-612 1900000005234700000605 SHINDE RUPALI MARUTI 2.45 p.m.

613 B-613 1900000005234700000643 PATIL DIGVIJAYSING JIBHAU 2.45 p.m.

614 B-614 1900000005234700000647 SONAWANE SHAILESH BHIMRAO 2.45 p.m.

615 B-615 1900000005234700000661 MAHESHA PAWAN DEEPAKLAL 2.45 p.m.

616 B-616 1900000005234700000663 SADAWARTE VISHAL DEEPAK 2.45 p.m.

617 B-617 1900000005234700000667 TAWADE PRANALI DATTATRAY 2.45 p.m.

618 B-618 1900000005234700000730 BAMHANE RUPALI NATHA 2.45 p.m.

619 B-619 1900000005234700000766 MALIK TANAJI SHANTARAM 2.45 p.m.

620 B-620 1900000005234700000768 JADHAV PRAVIN SHIVAJI 2.45 p.m.

621 B-621 1900000005234700000777 KAMBLE PRIYANKA ARUN 2.45 p.m.
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622 B-622 1900000005234700000785 PAWAR REKHA ASHOK 2.45 p.m.

623 B-623 1900000005234700000856 PARYANI BHAVNA MUKESH 2.45 p.m.

624 B-624 1900000005234700000920 HULGERI ANJALI ANILRAO 2.45 p.m.

625 B-625 1900000005234700000938 SONAWANE PRAGATI ASHOK 2.45 p.m.

626 B-626 1900000005234700000986 LANDGE BHARTI BHIMRAO 2.45 p.m.

627 B-627 1900000005234700001005 KATDARE KALINDI YOGESH 2.45 p.m.

628 B-628 1900000005234700001070 DESHMUKH RAMESH RAMACHANDRA 2.45 p.m.

629 B-629 1900000005234700001077 PATIL KIRANKUMAR SHANTARAM 2.45 p.m.

630 B-630 1900000005234700001078 RATHOD SAPNA SITARAM 2.45 p.m.

631 B-631 1900000005234700001090 THORAT MIRABAI MAHADEO 2.45 p.m.

632 B-632 1900000005234700001119 PARDESHI RADHIKA NIMBA 2.45 p.m.

633 B-633 1900000005234700001135 MUGAL UDAY UTTAM 2.45 p.m.

634 B-634 1900000005234700001192 TIKAM SAILEE ANIL 2.45 p.m.

635 B-635 1900000005234700001215 BORKAR POONAM KRISHNA 2.45 p.m.

636 B-636 1900000005234700001231 VISHE PRIYANKA BABAN 2.45 p.m.

637 B-637 1900000005234700001232 PARDESHI SUMIT MOHAN 2.45 p.m.

638 B-638 1900000005234700001262 SAWANT NEHA ANIL 2.45 p.m.

639 B-639 1900000005234700001284 DHOLE SHRADDHA SHALIGRAM 2.45 p.m.

640 B-640 1900000005234700001292 NICHITE VASUDEV ANANTA 2.45 p.m.

641 B-641 1900000005234700001320 PADOL SUVARNA ASHOK 2.45 p.m.

642 B-642 1900000005234700001326 PATIL MANOJ NIMBA 2.45 p.m.

643 B-643 1900000005234700001331 PATIL ANKITA SUNEEL 2.45 p.m.

644 B-644 1900000005234700001341 KOLEKAR AMIT KUNDLIK 2.45 p.m.

645 B-645 1900000005234700001356 CHAUDHARI RASHMI RAMESH 2.45 p.m.

646 B-646 1900000005234700001370 PATIL ROHINI SANTOSH 2.45 p.m.

647 B-647 1900000005234700001411 BARGULE VANITA BHIKAJI 2.45 p.m.

648 B-648 1900000005234700001418 BENDKOLI RADHABAI RAMCHANDRA 2.45 p.m.
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649 B-649 1900000005234700001455 HARNE YOGITA DEELIP 2.45 p.m.

650 B-650 1900000005234700001459 KALENAND VAISHALI BHIMARAO 2.45 p.m.

651 B-651 1900000005234700001460 NADEKAR AKASH BHASKAR 2.45 p.m.

652 B-652 1900000005234700001461 DEKHANE AKSHAY SANJAY 2.45 p.m.

653 B-653 1900000005234700001463 PATIL BHUSHAN PRAKASH 2.45 p.m.

654 B-654 1900000005234700001481 BAJAGE URMILA NARAYAN 2.45 p.m.

655 B-655 1900000005234700001483 MAHAJAN NILESH SHANKAR 2.45 p.m.

656 B-656 1900000005234700001515 PATIL VIKAS BHAIDAS 2.45 p.m.

657 B-657 1900000005234700001519 PATIL PANKAJ GOPAL 2.45 p.m.

658 B-658 1900000005234700001522 PATIL PALLAVI PRAKASH 2.45 p.m.

659 B-659 1900000005234700001528 MORE PRITI VAIBHAV 2.45 p.m.

660 B-660 1900000005234700001569 RATHOD ARUNDHATI SHANKAR 2.45 p.m.

661 B-661 1900000005234700001582 WAGHMODE SHITAL LAXMAN 2.45 p.m.

662 B-662 1900000005234700001587 VAIDYA SWATI ANNASAHEB 2.45 p.m.

663 B-663 1900000005234700001597 JOSHI SANJAY RATNAKAR 2.45 p.m.

664 B-664 1900000005234700001601 WAGH RAVINDRA BHASKAR 2.45 p.m.

665 B-665 1900000005234700001659 NADIVADEKAR DEVATA SATYAVAN 2.45 p.m.

666 B-666 1900000005234700001668 SHETTYVIJAYALAXMI 2.45 p.m.

667 B-667 1900000005234700001694 PAWAR MONIKA VASANT 2.45 p.m.

668 B-668 1900000005234700001699 BHUSARI VIJAYA DASHRATH 2.45 p.m.

669 B-669 1900000005234700001705 PATIL DINESH NAMDEV 2.45 p.m.

670 B-670 1900000005234700001707 NITANAVARE JYOTI BHAGAVANTA 2.45 p.m.

671 B-671 1900000005234700001710 PATIL RAJASHREE GAJANAN 2.45 p.m.

672 B-672 1900000005234700001779 SHAIKH NAZIYA SIRAJ 2.45 p.m.

673 B-673 1900000005234700001791 GAJAKOSH VIJAY LAXMAN 2.45 p.m.

674 B-674 1900000005234700001803 MANGTANI POOJA ARJANDAS 2.45 p.m.

675 B-675 1900000005234700001813 CHAVAN AMRUTA EKNATH 2.45 p.m.
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676 B-676 1900000005234700001820 TARI RESHMA DATTATRAY 2.45 p.m.

677 B-677 1900000005234700001824 SHINDE AVINASH ANAND 2.45 p.m.

678 B-678 1900000005234700001841 BOBADE GAURAV ARUN 2.45 p.m.

679 B-679 1900000005234700001851 DEVKATE SHILPA TUKARAM 2.45 p.m.

680 B-680 1900000005234700001882 SAGAR SURESH NERKAR 2.45 p.m.

681 B-681 1900000005234700001900 BORSE MADHURI PANDHARINATH 2.45 p.m.

682 B-682 1900000005234700001908 PATIL SUJATA GOPAL 2.45 p.m.

683 B-683 1900000005234700001925 JAGTAP VIJAY SHIVAJI 2.45 p.m.

684 B-684 1900000005234700001951 BHARADE ANUSAYA GOPICHAND 2.45 p.m.

685 B-685 1900000005234700001959 PANDURANG SONU POTE 2.45 p.m.

686 B-686 1900000005234700001996 NAIR PRIYA PRABHAKARAN 2.45 p.m.

687 B-687 1900000005234700002052 DHANDE ABHAY DADARAO 2.45 p.m.

688 B-688 1900000005234700002061 AGHAWANE BHAVIKA KONDIRAM 2.45 p.m.

Note :-  
             *      The candidates to remain present half an hour before their scheduled time shown 
against their names without fail on 8.10.2022  for Shorthand Dictation Test, in the premises of 
High Court of Bombay, Appellate Side, through Gate No. 4, Hutatma Chowk, Fort, Mumbai- 400 
032, at their own expenses. 
 
             *      The candidates are required to bring their Original Photo Identity Proof viz.  
Aadhar Card or Election Card or PAN Card or Driving Licence or Passport, etc. for the 
purpose of identification.  (in case of change in name to furnish Gazette/ Marriage certificate 
etc.)
 
               *      The candidates to download their Hall Ticket in respect of above test from their 
respective  profile after 01/10/2022 and produce the same at the time of aforesaid test.

                                                                                                                                            Sd/-
Date:  19th September, 2022                                                                                      Registrar (Personnel)
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